
Schools' Modern Biathlon Qualifier - NW  2007-08

Pl No. Name School TOTAL
Time Pens Pts Pl. Time Pens Pts Pl.

1 122 Megan Bates Hunter Hall School 0:44.08 960 16 3:27.18 1198 1 2158
2 120 Sally Searson Feniscolwes Primary School 0:38.39 1017 6 3:37.11 1138 2 2155
3 128 Molly Betmead Shakespeare Primary School 0:40.19 999 10 3:37.11 1138 2 2137
4 129 Shauntelle Austin St Annes C E School, Woodplumpton 0:33.35 1067 2 4:00.29 1000 7 2067
5 112 Mary Hodgson Dallas Road C P School 0:39.35 1007 9 3:55.44 1030 6 2037
6 131 Abbie Kitcher Whitefield Primary School 0:31.86 1082 1 4:11.63 931 14 2013
7 109 Alisha Johnson Carr Head Primary School 0:43.72 963 15 3:53.25 1042 5 2005
8 118 Katie Jepson Feniscolwes Primary School 0:33.98 1061 3 4:10.53 937 11 1998
9 108 Ashleigh Reid Carr Head Primary School 0:39.18 1009 7 4:06.59 961 8 1970

10 107 Emily Nicholson Canon Slade School 0:49.94 901 22 3:51.25 1054 4 1955
11 127 Katie Sharples Our Lady & St Edwards Catholic Primary School 0:45.56 945 17 4:07.58 955 9 1900
12 105 Louise Langton Anchorsholme County Primary School 0:43.11 969 14 4:13.04 922 15 1891
13 125 Molly Dixon Moorside Primary School, Lancaster 0:39.28 1008 8 4:22.21 868 16 1876
14 124 Natalie Fisher Hunter Hall School 0:47.32 927 18 4:11.11 934 13 1861
15 114 Katie Howard Dallas Road C P School 0:48.33 917 20 4:10.87 937 12 1854
16 130 Rachel Bellamy Storth CE Primary School 0:41.75 983 12 4:24.03 856 17 1839
17 106 Alexandra Quarmby Arnold School 0:38.20 1019 4 4:37.82 775 24 1794
18 113 Phillipa Thiele Dallas Road C P School 0:42.99 971 13 4:31.34 814 23 1785
19 119 Elle Haworth Feniscolwes Primary School 0:41.56 985 11 4:41.40 754 26 1739
20 63 Saphina Uddin Alderley Edge School for Girls 0:51.44 886 24 4:26.29 844 20 1730
21 110 Jemima Smith Chinley Primary School 0:52.67 874 27 4:24.44 856 18 1730
22 30 Nina Thompson Alderley Edge School for Girls 0:51.82 882 25 4:31.11 814 22 1696
23 98 Molly James Alderley Edge School for Girls 0:54.18 859 28 4:29.85 823 21 1682
24 116 Sarah Lonsdale Ellel St John's School 0:49.54 905 21 4:44.86 733 28 1638
25 123 Sarah Waugh Hunter Hall School 1:12.70 673 33 4:08.54 949 10 1622
26 100 Victoria Mowat Alderley Edge School for Girls 0:55.99 841 29 4:38.11 772 25 1613
27 121 Hannah Jepson Feniscolwes Primary School 0:38.36 1017 5 5:10.17 580 33 1597
28 103 Miriam Beck Alderley Edge School for Girls 0:51.96 881 26 4:47.55 715 29 1596
29 104 Georgia Medlicott Alderley Edge School for Girls 0:47.95 921 19 4:58.53 649 30 1570
30 99 Bria Keely Alderley Edge School for Girls 0:50.50 895 23 4:59.80 643 31 1538
31 102 Abigail Easton Alderley Edge School for Girls 1:17.96 621 35 4:25.19 850 19 1471
32 97 Lydia Maddocks Alderley Edge School for Girls 1:16.17 639 34 4:43.47 742 27 1381
33 126 Rachael Moxham Our Lady & St Edwards Catholic Primary School 1:04.00 760 31 5:05.19 610 32 1370
34 111 Eleanor Banks Chinley Primary School 1:07.61 724 32 5:25.13 490 34 1214
35 117 Bethany Calvey Ellel St John's School 1:03.96 761 30 6:03.86 259 35 1020
36 96 Phoebe Lloyd Alderley Edge School for Girls DNS - DNS - -
36 101 Charlotte Lindsay Alderley Edge School for Girls DNS - DNS - -
36 115 Niamh Holland Dallas Road C P School DNS - DNS - -
36 385 Alice Tunnicliffe Holmfirth High School DNS - DNS - -

Swim Run

Year 6 Girls Individual Results
Swim: 50 meters 40 secs  = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 4 mins  = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec
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Schools' Modern Biathlon Qualifier - NW  2007-08

Pl No. School TOTAL Team
Time Pts Time Pts

120 Sally Searson Feniscolwes Primary School 0:38.39 1017 3:37.11 1138 2155
1 118 Katie Jepson Feniscolwes Primary School 0:33.98 1061 4:10.53 937 1998 5892

119 Elle Haworth Feniscolwes Primary School 0:41.56 985 4:41.40 754 1739
112 Mary Hodgson Dallas Road C P School 0:39.35 1007 3:55.44 1030 2037

2 114 Katie Howard Dallas Road C P School 0:48.33 917 4:10.87 937 1854 5676
113 Phillipa Thiele Dallas Road C P School 0:42.99 971 4:31.34 814 1785
122 Megan Bates Hunter Hall School 0:44.08 960 3:27.18 1198 2158

3 124 Natalie Fisher Hunter Hall School 0:47.32 927 4:11.11 934 1861 5641
123 Sarah Waugh Hunter Hall School 1:12.70 673 4:08.54 949 1622
63 Saphina Uddin Alderley Edge School for Girls 0:51.44 886 4:26.29 844 1730

4 30 Nina Thompson Alderley Edge School for Girls 0:51.82 882 4:31.11 814 1696 5108
98 Molly James Alderley Edge School for Girls 0:54.18 859 4:29.85 823 1682

100 Victoria Mowat Alderley Edge School for Girls 0:55.99 841 4:38.11 772 1613
5 103 Miriam Beck Alderley Edge School for Girls 0:51.96 881 4:47.55 715 1596 4779

104 Georgia Medlicott Alderley Edge School for Girls 0:47.95 921 4:58.53 649 1570
99 Bria Keely Alderley Edge School for Girls 0:50.50 895 4:59.80 643 1538

6 102 Abigail Easton Alderley Edge School for Girls 1:17.96 621 4:25.19 850 1471 4390
97 Lydia Maddocks Alderley Edge School for Girls 1:16.17 639 4:43.47 742 1381

Year 6 Girls Team Results
Swim: 50 meters 40 secs  = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 4 mins  = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Name Swim Run
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